multitek
MultiPower
Multifunction power meter
M850-LCD
Parameters Measured
* Phase Voltage (V)
* Phase to Neutral (V)
* Phase Current (I)

W.h, or VAr.h
Memory
Ordering Codes
M850-LCDN  Standard Meter
M850-LCDN-RS +RS485
M850-LCDN-PO +Pulsed Output
M850-LCDN-RS-PO +RS485 and Pulsed Output
Current ratios, demand time periods and
calibration data is stored in non volatile
eeprom. In power down (power loss) conditions
this data is retained.